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Individuals -

1834
1657
1516
1323
1289
1111
1088
984
969
964
957
924
878
840
812
807
787
772
761
760
670
668
638
613
606
568
559
559
553
547

Under 15 Boys

Best Combined Eventer - Under 15 Boys

Best Sprint, Endurance, Jump and Throw Score Total

Aidan Brindley
William Hodi
Shay Regan
Alister MacKay
Fergus Macgilp
Ross Morgan
Ben Sharpe

Euan Wallace
Imran Hossain
Kyle Wilkinson
Jacob Luc

Ben Chatham
Rob Henderson
David Cathcart
Finn Regan
Alastair Mccartney
Scott Hopper
Jamie Barber
James Rollo
Connor Fraser
Alexander Scott
Jay Milne

Calvin Simpson
Jack Campbell
Lewis Watt
Keegan Sinclair
Harry Ross
Shaun MacDonald
Robbie Anderson

Dean Springett

North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club

Shetland AAC

Ross County Athletics Club

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Elgin AAC
Giffnock North AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Moorfoot Runners

Shetland AAC

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club

Central Athletic Club

Orkney AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Shetland AAC
Orkney AC
Shetland AAC

Law & District AAC

Central Athletic Club

Aberdeen AAC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
Deveron Harriers

Airdrie Harriers

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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50
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56
57
58
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60
61
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546
542
539
533
527
524
523
518
516
515
505
501
496
491
490
486
484
471
467
466
465
458
455
446
445
444
442
441
436
435
433
429

Samuel Turnbull
Liam Brown
Michael McGarvey
Laurence Petty
Mateo Hughes
Samuel Bryan
Lucas Cairns
Aaron Strachan
Luke McManus
Alexander Poustie-Williamson
Benjamin Wagstaff
Calum Macdonald
Finn Douglas
Jason Scott

Jay McCarthy
Euan Campbell
Gregor Campbell
Ewan Purves
Fergus Muir
Toluwaleyi Samuel Okpaje
Gabriel McFarlane
Lewis Hainey
Angus Rollo

Craig Little
Cameron Hardy
Nathan Laing
Ewan Murray
James Masson
Harris Paterson
Arlo Van de Peer
Blair Mcauley

Finlay Macdonald

Pitreavie AAC

Montrose & District Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club

East Sutherland AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

North Uist AAC

Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLIT)
Orkney AC

Shettleston Harriers

Central Athletic Club
Shettleston Harriers

Gala Harriers

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Ross County Athletics Club
Inverclyde Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Giffnock North AC
Cambuslang Harriers

Latkhall YMCA Harriers

North Uist AAC

@
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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87
88
89
90
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427
424
423
421
418
417
413
413
392
387
385
384
383
382
372
361
357
352
350
348
335
330
329
320
317
316
314
313
309
309
307
303

Alastair Scott
Ruaridh Ellen
Angus Lallah
Aaron Kerr

Ross O'Brien
Harry Mulvey
Angus Wright
Daniel Lathan
Craig Watts
Aidyn McMahon
James Rollo
John Scanlon
Samuel Kane
George Harrand
Alistair MacKenzie
Alasdair Fraser
Dean Murray
Bailey Gallagher
Lewis Roddis
Davie Houston
Ross Dewar
Cameron Muffett
Dominic P Burns
Bobby Nicolson
Stuart Russell
Andrew McaGill
Archie Yeaman
David Rose
Cameron Bowes
Edward Docherty
Harry Henriksen

Conal Farquhar

Lasswade Athletic Club

Ross County Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Giffnock North AC

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Team East Lothian AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
North Uist AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Orkney AC

North Uist AAC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Airdrie Harriers

Cambuslang Harriers
Nithsdale Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Nithsdale Athletic Club
Glasgow School of Sport
Shetland AAC

Motherwell Athletics Club
Linlithgow Athletic Club
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Inverclyde Athletic Club
Lasswade Athletic Club

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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302
298
297
297
296
296
295
294
294
293
292
292
292
291
286
286
283
283
282
282
282
282
280
279
277
277
276
275
273
272
269
268

Jack Jameson
Tendai Nyabadza
Ben Johnston
Fraser Gilmour
Craig MacLennan
Euan Maciver
Angus Chandler
Donald Gilchrist
Matthew Ireland
Angus Rutter
Ewan Christie
Ewan Stevenson
Reuben Macdonald
Lyle Hunter
Cameron MacKerrow
Jamie Eyton-Jones
Geordan Davis
Kyle Macfarlane
Daniel Boyle
Ethan Cunningham
Euan Rollo

Struan Bennet
Sam Lindsay

Neil Sharp

Dylan Walton

Kian Mcconville
Muir Gillespie
Christopher Cairns
Ben Struthers
David Noble

Lewis Donnelly

Jordan O'Neill

Lasswade Athletic Club

Harmeny AC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Inverness Harriers AAC

Livingston AC

Team East Lothian AC

Law & District AAC

Glasgow School of Sport

Inverness Harriers AAC

Gala Harriers

Orkney AC

Giffnock North AC

Central Athletic Club

Giffnock North AC

Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Glasgow School of Sport

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Fife Athletic Club

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Nithsdale Athletic Club

Giffnock North AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Perth Strathtay Harriers

Fife Athletic Club

East Kilbride Athletic Club
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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268
267
267
267
266
266
266
266
266
265
264
264
262
262
262
258
257
256
256
255
253
253
251
251
247
246
244
244
243
242
240
239

Patrick Cannon
Euan Bell

Finn Hancock
Seb Connelly
Aidan Bradley
Hugh Shiels
Jake Speirs

Liam Daly

Zak Povey
Daniel Lavery
Angus McDonald
David Woods
Ben Crumley
Conan Harper
Louis Christie
Adam Grieve
Ethan Thomson
Evan Farquhar
James Clare
Tejay Scott
Louis Sharp
Sandy Buchanan
James Grant
Louis Wishart
Ben Saunders
Ciaran Parker
Josh Ringstead
Scott Perry
Euan Docherty
Jonathan Marshall
Aaron McGillivray

Fearghus Macgregor

Moorfoot Runners

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
Orkney AC

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Inverness Harriers AAC
Cambuslang Harriers

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Teviotdale Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Central Athletic Club

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Moorfoot Runners

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Central Athletic Club

Strathearn Harriers
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Hamilton and district AC
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
North Uist AAC

Forres Harriers

Central Athletic Club

Livingston AC

Giffnock North AC

Cambuslang Harriers
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Individuals By Event Group - Endurance Under 15 Boys

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1

Published
18 July 2018

239
238
237
236
234
233
230
228
227
224
223
223
222
222
220
220
203
198
194
176
153
147
129

1454
1393
1171
934
866
837
811
721

Rhys Hogg
Cameron Patton
Ross Kennedy
Jonathan Faulks
Daniel Ross
Robert Newman
Charlie McNulty
Guy Semple
Luke Kennedy
Paul Cairns
Christopher Scott
Max McCafferty
Alex Jamieson
Luca Dickson
Cameron MacDonald
Robert Gunson
Eric Robinson
Adam Atkinson
Gregor Nixon
Ross Lawrie
Adam Watkins
Lewis Vick

Thomas Burnett

Lewis Watt
Jacob Luc

Lewis Hainey
Lewis Roddis
Harris Paterson
Kyle Macfarlane
Laurence Petty

Arlo Van de Peer

Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Chirnside Chasers

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

East Kilbride Athletic Club

Orkney AC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
East Kilbride Athletic Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Central Athletic Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Giffnock North AC
Inverclyde Athletic Club
Cambuslang Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Cambuslang Harriers
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
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17
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23
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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36
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39
40
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710
629
620
611
588
578
577
572
568
565
559
551
545
532
529
523
519
506
487
484
456
418
407
400
335
307
298
297
294
294
293
292
288
283

Angus Wright
Davie Houston
Andrew McGill
Stuart Russell
Shaun MacDonald
Reuben Macdonald
Angus Chandler
Ewan Stevenson
Ben Johnston
Jamie Eyton-Jones
Lucas Cairns

Sam Lindsay
Christopher Cairns
Muir Gillespie
Finn Hancock

Kian Mcconville
Ben Sharpe
Robbie Anderson
Euan Campbell
Gregor Campbell
Euan Docherty
Ross O'Brien
Cameron MacDonald
Alistair MacKenzie
Ross Dewar

Harry Henriksen
Tendai Nyabadza
Fraser Gilmour
Donald Gilchrist
Shay Regan

Angus Rutter
Ewan Christie
Fergus Macgilp
Aidan Brindley

Team East Lothian AC
Nithsdale Athletic Club
Linlithgow Athletic Club
Motherwell Athletics Club
Deveron Harriers

Giffnock North AC

Team East Lothian AC
Orkney AC

Pitreavie AAC

Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
East Kilbride Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Orkney AC

Giffnock North AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Airdrie Harriers

Central Athletic Club
Shettleston Harriers

Central Athletic Club
Giffnock North AC

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Orkney AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Lasswade Athletic Club
Harmeny AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Law & District AAC

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Gala Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

43
44
45
46
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282
282
277
273
269
268
267
266
266
266
266
264
264
262
262
258
258
258
257
257
256
255
253
253
251
244
242
240
239
238
237
236
234
233

Struan Bennet
Euan Rollo

Dylan Walton
Ben Struthers
Lewis Donnelly
Patrick Cannon
Euan Bell

Zak Povey

Aidan Bradley
Hugh Shiels

Jake Speirs
David Woods
Angus McDonald
Louis Christie
Conan Harper
Aaron Strachan
Adam Grieve
William Hodi
Ethan Thomson
Alister MacKay
James Clare
Tejay Scott
Sandy Buchanan
Louis Sharp
James Grant
Scott Perry
Jonathan Marshall
Aaron McGillivray
Fearghus Macgregor
Cameron Patton
Ross Kennedy
Jonathan Faulks
Daniel Ross

Robert Newman

Fife Athletic Club

Inverness Harriers AAC
Nithsdale Athletic Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Fife Athletic Club

Moorfoot Runners

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
Cambuslang Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Livingston AC

Pitreavie AAC

Teviotdale Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Central Athletic Club

Ross County Athletics Club
Moorfoot Runners

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Central Athletic Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Strathearn Harriers

Forres Harriers

Livingston AC

Giffnock North AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Chirnside Chasers

Edinburgh Athletics Club

@
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

231
230
229
228
227
224
223
222
220
216
213
213
212
196
176
129

Fergus Muir

Charlie McNulty

Alastair Mccartney

Guy Semple
Luke Kennedy
Paul Cairns
Max McCafferty
Alex Jamieson
Robert Gunson
Euan Wallace
Blair Mcauley
Ruaridh Ellen
Nathan Laing
Samuel Bryan
Ross Lawrie

Thomas Burnett

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Ross County Athletics Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

East Sutherland AC

Central Athletic Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Individuals By Event Group - Jumps Under 15 Boys

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1
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1700
1564
1470
1130
832
816
811
639
584
579
575
546
521
512
492
400

Aidan Brindley
Shay Regan
Kyle Wilkinson
William Hodi
Ben Sharpe
Fergus Macgilp
Finn Regan
Scott Hopper
Alister MacKay
Alexander Scott
Ruaridh Ellen
Samuel Turnbull
Jamie Barber
Rob Henderson
Euan Wallace

Ben Chatham

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Elgin AAC

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Shetland AAC

Central Athletic Club

Ross County Athletics Club
Orkney AC

Ross County Athletics Club
Pitreavie AAC

Orkney AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

389
388
383
329
291
278
251
250
247
239
236
227
225
220
217
214
213
203
194
188
168
156
153
130

Connor Fraser
Aaron Kerr
Samuel Kane
Dominic P Burns
David Cathcart
Imran Hossain
Mateo Hughes
Calum Macdonald
Ben Saunders
Euan Campbell
Fergus Muir
Lucas Cairns
Ewan Murray
Blair Mcauley
Jay Milne

Jason Scott
Craig Little

Eric Robinson
Gregor Nixon
Cameron Hardy
Keegan Sinclair
Bobby Nicolson
Adam Watkins

Alistair MacKenzie

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Glasgow School of Sport
Moorfoot Runners
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
North Uist AAC

Hamilton and district AC
Central Athletic Club

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul
Latkhall YMCA Harriers
Shetland AAC

Orkney AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Shetland AAC

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Orkney AC

Individuals By Event Group - Sprints Under 15 Boys

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
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1564
1554
1341
1249
1119
1118
1114
1103

Ross Morgan

William Hodi

Alexander Poustie-Williamson
Toluwaleyi Samuel Okpaje
George Harrand

Ewan Purves

Aidyn McMahon

Alexander Scott

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

Gala Harriers

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Orkney AC
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

9
10
11
12
13
14
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16
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20
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22
23
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1021
1000
993
978
964
916
882
863
853
833
828
821
809
796
795
788
785
782
744
710
671
640
640
614
609
604
583
581
568
565
565
560
554
551

Dean Springett
Fergus Macgilp
Bailey Gallagher
Finn Douglas
John Scanlon
Edward Docherty
Aidan Brindley
Archie Yeaman
Matthew Ireland
Harry Ross

Ethan Cunningham
Neil Sharp

Jason Scott
Jordan O'Neill
Finn Regan

Seb Connelly
Liam Daly

Jay Milne

Kyle Wilkinson
Rhys Hogg

Jacob Luc
Cameron Muffett
Keegan Sinclair
Shay Regan
James Rollo

Jack Jameson
Robbie Anderson
Lyle Hunter
Conal Farquhar
Imran Hossain
Geordan Davis

Daniel Boyle

Cameron MacKerrow

Mateo Hughes

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLIT)
North Uist AAC

Inverclyde Athletic Club

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Glasgow School of Sport

Shetland AAC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Orkney AC

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Shetland AAC

Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul
Inverness Harriers AAC

Shetland AAC

Elgin AAC

Latkhall YMCA Harriers

Giffnock North AC

Nithsdale Athletic Club

Shetland AAC

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Lasswade Athletic Club

Airdrie Harriers

Central Athletic Club

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Glasgow School of Sport
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

43
44
45
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543
524
505
490
489
487
484
464
452
440
435
426
421
405
366
361
357
265
264
262
260
259
257
255
250
246
237
232
229
226
223
221
205
200

Calvin Simpson
Ben Chatham
Evan Farquhar
Shaun MacDonald
Louis Wishart
Ciaran Parker
Calum Macdonald
Michael McGarvey
Alastair Scott
Luca Dickson
Craig Little
Connor Fraser
Ewan Murray
James Masson
Rob Henderson
Alasdair Fraser
Alister MacKay
Daniel Lavery
Euan Wallace

Ben Crumley
Aaron Strachan
Jamie Barber
Cameron Hardy
Luke McManus
Jack Campbell
Ben Sharpe
Alastair Mccartney
Nathan Laing
David Cathcart
Angus Rollo
Christopher Scott
Aaron Kerr

Harry Mulvey

Benjamin Wagstaff

Law & District AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Deveron Harriers

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
North Uist AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Lasswade Athletic Club

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Shetland AAC

Stornoway Running and Athletics Clul
Shetland AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

North Uist AAC

Ross County Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Orkney AC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Central Athletic Club

Inverness Harriers AAC

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Moorfoot Runners

Inverness Harriers AAC

Orkney AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

East Kilbride Athletic Club

Shetland AAC
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Individuals -

77

Individuals By Event Group - Throws Under 15 Boys

164

Under 15 Boys

Bobby Nicolson

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores
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1659
1451
1330
1209
1185
1096
1072
964
932
886
875
863
861
841
776
722
715
694
681
652
650
620
597
510
504
440
408
380
360
341
322

Ross Morgan

Jay McCarthy
Gabriel McFarlane
Angus Lallah
Alister MacKay
Daniel Lathan
Craig Watts
Connor Fraser
Liam Brown

David Rose
Benjamin Wagstaff
Scott Hopper
Craig MacLennan
James Rollo
Cameron Bowes
James Rollo
William Hodi
Finlay Macdonald
David Noble
James Masson
Dean Murray

Jack Campbell
Samuel Bryan
Finn Regan
Keegan Sinclair
Aidan Brindley
Imran Hossain
Josh Ringstead
Calvin Simpson
Alastair Mccartney

Fergus Macgilp

Shetland AAC

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Shettleston Harriers

Ross County Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Ross County Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Shetland AAC

Montrose & District Athletics Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Shetland AAC

Central Athletic Club
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club

North Uist AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Shetland AAC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club

Central Athletic Club

East Sutherland AC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club

North Uist AAC
Law & District AAC

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club

Pitreavie AAC
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Individuals - Under 15 Boys

32
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320
318
296
293
280
261
255
252
238
229
212
198
194
159
147

41

David Cathcart
Shay Regan
Euan Maciver
Michael McGarvey
Ben Sharpe
Luke McManus
Harry Ross
Jamie Barber
Euan Wallace
Angus Rollo
Harry Mulvey
Adam Atkinson
Alastair Scott
Jay Milne
Lewis Vick

Alistair MacKenzie

Moorfoot Runners

Shetland AAC

Livingston AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Inverness Harriers AAC

Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club
Shetland AAC

Orkney AC

Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Inverness Harriers AAC

East Kilbride Athletic Club
Cumbernauld Amatuer Athletics Club
Lasswade Athletic Club

Shetland AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Orkney AC
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